Ano

Entidade

Ano
Empenho

No.Ordem

No.Empenho

Processo

Valor

Data
Emissao

Data
Vencimento

Data
Pagamento

Texto Ordem

2017

2017

3,843

4,490

R$
960.00

10-07-2017

10-07-2017

10-07-2017

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE A
DIARIAS, PARA
PARTICIPAR DO

CURSO DE AGENTE
DE
DESENVOLVIMENTO
AVANCADO NA
CIDADE DE
MANAUS, NOS
PERIODOS DE DE
08/07A 15/07/2017.




